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	FIRST
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	OFFICE
	SUPPORT

	Alesina
	Alberto
	495-8388
	aalesina@harvard.edu
	210
	Kristen Lynch

	Antràs
	Pol
	495-1236
	pantras@fas.harvard.edu
	207
	Cynthia Gomez

	Barro
	Robert
	495-3203
	rbarro@harvard.edu
	218
	Caitlin Kupsc

	Breza
	Emily
	496-9589
	emily.breza@gmail.com
	M-28
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Campbell
	John Y.
	496-6448
	john_campbell@harvard.edu
	213
	Cynthia Gomez  

	Chamberlain
	Gary
	495-1869
	gary_chamberlain@harvard.edu
	123
	Eric Unverzagt

	Chaney
	Eric
	495-2838
	echaney@fas.harvard.edu
	231
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Chodorow-Reich
	Gabriel
	496-3226
	chodorowreich@fas.harvard.edu
	M-07
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Cooper
	Richard
	495-5076
	rcooper@harvard.edu
	M-11
	Sarah Martin Banse

	Cutler
	David
	496-5216
	dcutler@fas.harvard.edu
	226
	Clare Dingwell

	Dell
	Melissa
	384-7272
	melissadell@fas.harvard.edu
	M-24
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Enke
	Ben
	496-5895
	enke@fas.harvard.edu
	M-08
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Farhi
	Emmanuel
	496-1835
	efarhi@fas.harvard.edu
	208
	Kristen Lynch

	Feldstein
	Martin
	868-3900
	mfeldstein@harvard.edu
	119
	Norma McEvoy

	Freeman
	Richard
	588-0305
	freeman@nber.org
	323
	Jennifer Amadeo-Holl

	Friedman
	Benjamin
	495-4246
	bfriedman@harvard.edu
	127
	Kristen Lynch

	Fryer
	Roland
	495-9592
	rfryer@fas.harvard.edu
	222
	Justine Eachus

	Gabaix
	Xavier
	496-5197    
	xgabaix@fas.harvard.edu
	209
	Lauren LaRosa

	Glaeser
	Edward
	495-0575
	eglaeser@harvard.edu
	315A
	Maggie Brissenden

	Goldin
	Claudia
	495-3934
	cgoldin@harvard.edu
	229
	Gia Petrakis

	Golub
	Benjamin
	496-0009
	bgolub@fas.harvard.edu
	308
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Gopinath
	Gita
	495-8161
	gopinath@harvard.edu
	206
	Cynthia Gomez

	Green
	Jerry
	495-3950
	jgreen@hbs.edu
	326
	Kristen Lynch, Meghan King (HBS)

	Hart
	Oliver
	496-3461
	ohart@harvard.edu
	220
	Ann Richards

	Helpman
	Elhanan
	495-4690
	ehelpman@harvard.edu
	217
	Jane Trahan 

	Hendren
	Nathaniel
	496-3588
	nhendren@fas.harvard.edu
	235
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Jorgenson
	Dale
	495-4661
	djorgenson@harvard.edu
	122A
	Trina Ott

	Kalouptsidi
	Myrto
	496-0832
	myrto@fas.harvard.edu
	124
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Kasy
	Maximilian
	495-2896
	maximiliankasy@fas.harvard.edu
	121
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Katz
	Lawrence
	495-5148
	lkatz@harvard.edu
	224
	Gia Petrakis 

	Kremer
	Michael
	495-9145
	mkremer@fas.harvard.edu
	M-20
	Jeanne Winner

	Laibson	
	David
	496-3402
	dlaibson@harvard.edu
	M-12
	Emily D. Sall  

	Lee
	Robin
	495-2997
	robinlee@fas.harvard.edu
	120
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Li
	Shengwu
	496-4520
	shengwu_li@fas.harvard.edu
	325
	

	Maggiori
	Matteo
	496-7081
	maggiori@fas.harvard.edu
	212
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Mankiw
	N. Gregory
	495-4301
	ngmankiw@harvard.edu
	223
	Lauren LaRosa

	Marglin
	Stephen
	495-3759
	smarglin@harvard.edu
	221
	Lauren LaRosa 

	Maskin
	Eric
	495-1746
	emaskin@fas.harvard.edu
	312
	Samantha Webb, Kathryn Vandever

	Melitz
	Marc
	495-8297
	mmelitz@harvard.edu
	215
	Cynthia Gomez

	Miron
	Jeffrey
	495-4129
	miron@fas.harvard.edu
	M-31
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Mullainathan
	Sendhil
	496-2720
	mullain@fas.harvard.edu
	M-18
	Eric Unverzagt

	Nunn
	Nathan
	496-4958
	nnunn@fas.harvard.edu
	M-25
	Gia Petrakis 

	Pakes
	Ariel
	495-5320 
	ariel_pakes@harvard.edu
	117
	Ann Richards

	Pallais
	Amanda
	495-2151
	apallais@fas.harvard.edu
	234
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Perkins
	Dwight
	495-2110
	dwight_perkins@harvard.edu
	M-14
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Rabin
	Matthew
	496-1740
	matthewrabin@fas.harvard.edu
	310
	Maggie Brissenden

	Rao
	Gautam
	496-4520
	grao@fas.harvard.edu
	M-30
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Rogoff
	Kenneth
	495-4022
	krogoff@harvard.edu
	216
	Jane Trahan 

	Sen
	Amartya
	495-1871
	asen@fas.harvard.edu
	205
	Chie Ri 

	Shepard
	Neil
	496-1939
	shephard@fas.harvard.edu
	M-29
	Madeleine Straubel

	Shleifer
	Andrei
	495-5046
	ashleifer@harvard.edu
	M-09
	Ashley Grant

	Stantcheva
	Stefanie
	495-1975
	sstantcheva@fas.harvard.edu
	232
	Mary Lou Corradino

	Stein
	Jeremy
	496-6455
	jeremy_stein@harvard.edu
	219
	Ann Richards

	Stock
	James
	496-0502
	james_stock@harvard.edu
	M-27
	Gia Petrakis 

	Strzalecki
	Tomasz
	496-6284
	tomasz_strzalecki@harvard.edu
	322
	Lauren LaRosa

	Summers
	Lawrence
	495-9322
	lawrence_summers@harvard.edu
	HKS
	Julie Shample (HKS)

	Tamer
	Elie
	496-1526
	elietamer@fas.harvard.edu
	125
	Eric Unverzagt

	Weitzman
	Martin
	495-5133
	mweitzman@harvard.edu
	313
	Eric Unverzagt




